
VICTOR STEEL HANGERS
MADE OF .062 STEEL WITH 9/32 MOUNTING AND CLAMPING HOLES, EXCEPT AS NOTED,
AND ONE SQUARE HOLE FOR 1/4" CARRIAGE BOLT

CABLE OR
TUBE

DIAMETER

HEAVY WALL
CONDUIT
(RIGID)

THIN WALL
CONDUIT

(EMT)

VICTOR
PART

NUMBER

PRICE
LIST
PAGE

MATERIAL
WIDTH

PIECES
PER
BOX

PIECES
PER

CARTON

LBS
PER

CARTON

WITHOUT NUTS & BOLTS
5/8 & 3/4

1
1 1/4
1 1/2
1 3/4
2
21/2
3
3 1/2
4
41/2

3/8
1/2 & 3/4

1
-

1 1/4
1 1/2

2
2 1/2

3
3 1/2

4

1/2
3/4

1

1 1/4
1 1/2

-

2
2 1/2

3
-

14200-S*
14201-S*
14202-S*
14203-S
14204-S
14205-S
14206-S#
14207-S*
14208-S*
14209-S+
14210-S+

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

1
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
11/4

50
50
25
25
25
-

-
-
-
-

"

500
250
250
250
125
50
50
50
25
25
25

23
15
16
23
15
7

12

14

8

9

9

WITH NUTS & BOLTS ASSEMBLED
5/8 & 3/4

1
1 1/4
1 1/2
1 3/4
2
2 1/2
3
3 1/2
4
41/2

3/8
1/2 & 3/4

1
-

1 1/4
1 1/2

2
2 1/2

3
31/2

4

1/2
3/4

1
1 1/4
1 1/2

-

2
2 1/2

3
-

-

18400-S*
18401-S*
18402-S*
1 8403-S
18404-S
18405-S
18406-S*
1 8407-S#
1 8408-S#
18409-S+
18410-S+

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

1
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
25

7
8
9

12
13
18
13
16
9

10
11

* MADE OF .048 STEEL.
# 25/64 DIAMETER MOUNTING HOLE SIZE.
+ 33/64 DIAMETER MOUNTING HOLE SIZE.
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VICTOR SPECIALTIES PHONE (718) 893-2763
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1350 Garrison Ave.
Bronx, NY 10474



SEETHE GANG BOX CATALOG FOR VICTOR
GANG BOXES,COVERS AND COLLARS.

TOR SPECIALTIES
1350 GARRISON AVE. BRONX, NEW YORK 10474

(718) 893-2763 FAX (800) 221 -3932


